	[image: A black background with a black square

Description automatically generated with medium confidence]



	Graphing ‘Roo survival’



Graphing ‘Roo survival’Year 4

	
Name:
	



	Year
	Number of kangaroos

	0 (before beginning the modelling)
	

	1
	

	2
	

	3
	

	4
	

	5
	

	6
	

	7
	

	8
	

	9
	

	10
	


[image: A logo of a cartoon character

Description automatically generated][image: A logo of a cartoon character

Description automatically generated]

Graph title:Axis title

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


Axis title

	[image: ]
	primaryconnections.org.au
	1



	Error! Unknown document property name.
	4



	[image: ]
	primaryconnections.org.au
	1



image1.png




image2.png




image5.png
' Primary _ passyve
Connections 2.





image3.png




image4.svg
                         


